
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) Between the Lines Painting and
Pressure Washing

(2) ON THE LINE, INC (3) LAZER LINES PAVEMENT STRIPING

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 627.75

WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT &
CURB MARKING WIN 023871.25B
Region 4

22,000.000

SF

2.48000 54,560.00 2.99000 65,780.00 3.00000 66,000.00

SF

22,000.000

0020 627.77

REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
WIN 023871.25B Region 4

5,000.000

SF

0.40000 2,000.00 0.49000 2,450.00 0.50000 2,500.00

SF

5,000.000

Section Total with LCC: $56,560.00 $68,230.00 $68,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$68,500.00$56,560.00 $68,230.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$68,230.00$56,560.00 $68,500.00

$56,560.00

Contract Item Totals

$68,230.00 68,500.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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REGION 4 PAVEMENT MARKING & STENCILING 2025

Call Order:

Letting Date: EASTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):2

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 16, 2025

Contract Description:

023871.25B

10/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

HANCOCK, PENOBSCOT, WASHINGTON

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 4/29/2025



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) K5 Corporation AKA HI-WAY SAFETY
SYSTEMS

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 627.75

WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT &
CURB MARKING WIN 023871.25B
Region 4

22,000.000

SF

3.75000 82,500.00

SF

22,000.000

0020 627.77

REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
WIN 023871.25B Region 4

5,000.000

SF

0.50000 2,500.00

SF

5,000.000

Section Total with LCC: $85,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$85,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$85,000.00

$85,000.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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REGION 4 PAVEMENT MARKING & STENCILING 2025

Call Order:

Letting Date: EASTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):2

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 16, 2025

Contract Description:

023871.25B

10/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

HANCOCK, PENOBSCOT, WASHINGTON

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 4/29/2025



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 005140 Between the Lines Painting and Pressure Washing $56,560.00 100.00%

2 004771 ON THE LINE, INC $68,230.00 120.63%

3 003824 LAZER LINES PAVEMENT STRIPING $68,500.00 121.11%

4 003290 K5 Corporation AKA HI-WAY SAFETY SYSTEMS $85,000.00 150.28%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

REGION 4 PAVEMENT MARKING & STENCILING 2025

EASTERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

10/24/25 COMPLETION
DATE

023871.25B

April 16, 2025 11:00

HANCOCK,
PENOBSCOT,
WASHINGTON

2 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 4/29/2025


